
PNHP CALIFORNIA CHAIRPERSON EMAIL ADDRESS
Chapters

1 Capital District (Sacramento) Bill Bronston williambronstonmd@gmail.com

2 Humboldt County Corinne Frugoni cfrugoni@reninet.com

Patty Harvey rockhousemouse@gmail.com

3 Marin County Ann Troy anntroy@sonic.net

4 Napa County Kathleen Healey khealey.ent@gmail.com

S. Mohan smohan1@sbcglobal.net

5 North San Joaquin Valley / Stockton Max Heinemann majamah@aol.com

6 North Valley (Chico) Paul O'Rourke-Babb pobnkin@comcast.net

Ken Logan kloganmd@yahoo.com

7 Orange County Bill Honigman drbillhonigman@gmail.com

8 San Francisco Bay Area Hank Abrons habrons@gmail.com

Tom Koren thkoren@att.net

Maziar Shirazi maziar.shirazi@gmail.com

9 Santa Barbara Nancy Greep ncgreep@gmail.com

10 South Bay / Sunnyvale Yusra Hussein ynhussen@gmail.com

11 Southern California (LA) Paul Song paulysong@gmail.com

Ron Birnbaum ronbirnbaum@yahoo.com

12 Ventura Helen Petroff helenpetroff@aol.com

Leslie Lynn-Pawson pawsonryan5@gmail.com
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